INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 5637

INSTITUTION NAME: SUPERNOVA COLLEGE

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

5637-M-8-5798 ASHAZ USMAN
5637-M-8-5799 HAFSAH USMAN
5637-M-9-5800 ESHAL KUNDI
5637-M-9-5801 MEHNOOR KHATTAK
5637-M-9-5802 SUMLINA HAMMAD

5637-M-9-5803 ZARMALA ALI KHAN
5637-M-10-5804 ADITYA VIJAY

USMAN ASIF

ASAD USMAN
AHMAD KUNDI
DANISH ASGHAR ALl

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
SIDDIQUI

RASHID ALI KHAN
VIJAY CHANDER KELLA

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

8

8
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9
9
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90
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54
30
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30
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54
35

TOTAL

60.00%
33.33%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%

60.00%
38.89%
7
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