INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 5637

INSTITUTION NAME: SUPERNOVA COLLEGE

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5637-M-8-5798	ASHAZ USMAN	USMAN ASIF	8	90	54	60.00%
5637-M-8-5799	HAFSAH USMAN	ASAD USMAN	8	90	30	33.33%
5637-M-9-5800	ESHAL KUNDI	AHMAD KUNDI	9	90	38	42.22%
5637-M-9-5801	MEHNOOR KHATTAK	DANISH ASGHAR ALI	9	90	30	33.33%
5637-M-9-5802	SUMLINA HAMMAD	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD SIDDIQUI	9	90	30	33.33%
5637-M-9-5803	ZARMALA ALI KHAN	RASHID ALI KHAN	9	90	54	60.00%
5637-M-10-5804	ADITYA VIJAY	VIJAY CHANDER KELLA	10	90	35	38.89%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

7

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.